Temps
36:12,8
38:55,0
39:34,1
40:08,3
40:24,2
40:33,2
40:51,3
42:40,9
42:49,8
44:11,0
44:12,0
45:56,8
46:17,8
46:18,6
47:21,7
47:23,5
48:27,7
49:55,2
50:35,7
51:25,8
52:56,9
52:57,8
53:04,3
53:21,7
53:23,3
53:24,4
53:41,6
54:18,6
54:33,6
56:12,1
56:14,1
56:29,2
58:55,1
60:29,7
60:42,6
61:16,8
62:22,4
62:35,9
62:36,9
62:59,0
63:01,1
63:15,9
63:47,8
63:48,7
64:29,1
64:54,2
65:18,0
65:18,7
65:20,6
65:32,4
65:34,2
65:56,1
69:14,9
70:59,1
71:05,3
71:06,2
80:52,8
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Dossard
105
136
160
125
135
134
126
127
133
141
150
146
148
161
116
145
162
140
151
147
114
115
144
143
112
113
119
117
108
104
163
110
149
128
131
153
120
129
130
156
157
111
158
159
152
109
122
121
123
103
101
132
102
154
137
138
155

Prénom
Philippe
Stéphane
Jeremy
Mathieu
Didier
Franco
Matthieu
Jonathan
Damien
Nicolas
Christian
Laurent
priscilla
Vincent
Gabrielle
Mélanie
Maxime
Anne
Caroline
Matthieu
Frédéric
Angélique
Delphine
Adrien
Ysée
Marine
Marie Claire
Bernard
Ania
Pierre-Florian
Jocelyn
Jacqueline
ESTELLE
Laurent
Thomas
Antoinette
Manuelle
Marie-Eve
Cindy
Lou
Eloi
Elodie
Sandrine
Jean Marie
Fabien
Christian
Jean-Baptiste
Magali
Anais
Lise
Jean-Brice
celine
Virginie
Xavier
Océane
Delphine
Jean Louis

Résultats 8km - Azimut's Trail 12/03/2023

Nom
CIMINATO
Maurice
DIDIER
SOHIER
BLES
MISIC
Sourassamy
Etienne
Tragus
BURKART
Maiwald
PETITJEAN
Festor
SCHMITT
DIDOT
FROUSSART
DOSDAT
BURKART
MARCHANDET
Hug
Jakubiak
SChmitt
Becan
Chaulacel
Simon
Marcus
Teganini
Aron
Le Quang
Zimmer
MEHL
Berton
BERSWEILER
KEDINGER
Keller
Jozwiak
Teganini
TOULOTTE
Keller
PEIFFER
PIERSON
KONTAS
KAUMANNS
BIEVELEZ
Froliger
Diemert
Krysa
SCHWEITZER
BERG
Baudot
Baudot
bristiel
Baudot
Knoll
Loffel
Hytrowski
THIEL

Résultats 8km - Azimut's Trail 12/03/2023

Sexe
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
male
female
male
female
female
male
female
female
male
male
female
female
male
female
female
female
male
female
male
male
female
female
male
male
female
female
female
female
female
male
female
female
male
male
male
male
female
female
female
male
female
female
male
female
female
male

Catégorie
SE
M3
M1
CA
M5
M2
SE
SE
SE
M1
M3
M3
M2
M1
SE
SE
SE
SE
MO
SE
M6
M1
M1
M1
SE
SE
SE
M5
M4
MO
SE
M3
M2
M3
M1
M4
MO
M2
M1
ES
SE
MO
M2
M1
M4
M6
MO
MO
MO
CA
M2
M3
M1
SE
Ju
Ju
M5



